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SOCIOLOGY | FALL 2024 SCHEDULE 

All courses are in person unless noted. Check CUNYfirst for the most up-to-date schedule. 
 

REQUIRED COURSES 
 
SOC 10500 Introduction to Sociology 
Mo/We 11:00a-12:15p, Jennifer Sloan 
Mo/We 2:00p-3:15p, Gwendolyn Dordick 
Mo/We 5:00p-6:15p, Justin Beauchamp 
Tu/Th 9:30a-10:45a, Erela Portugaly 
Tu/Th 5:00p-6:15p, Talha Issevenler 
Fr 9:00a-11:00a, Edward Silver 
Fr 12:00p-2:30p, Colin Ashley 
(Flexible Core - Individual & Society) 
 
SOC 23200 Methods and Techniques of 
Sociological Research (4 credits) 
Mo/We 5:00p-6:15p, Chang Liu 
Tu/Th 11:00a-12:15p, Katherine Chen 
(Both sections are hybrid asynchronous.) 
 
SOC 23700 Foundations of Sociological 
Theory (4 credits)  
Mo/We 6:30p-7:45p, Jack Levinson 
Tu/Th 2:00p-3:15p, Ramona Hernandez 
 
 
ELECTIVE COURSES 
 
SOC 24400 Principles of Social Work  
Tu/Th 5:00p-6:15p, Siobhan Pokorney 
 
SOC 24800 Deviance 
Tu/Th 6:30p-7:45p, Ian Heller 
 
SOC 25100 Urban Sociology 
Mo/We 11:00a-12:15p, Gwendolyn Dordick 
 
SOC 25200 Social Inequality 
Mo/We 12:30p-1:45p, Allison Goldberg 
 
SOC 25300 / BLST 31159 Ethnic Minority Groups 
Mo/We 9:30a-10:45a, Jennifer Sloan 
 
SOC 26700 / INTL 31115 Social Change in 
Developing Countries 
Tu/Th 9:30a-10:45a, James Biles 
 
SOC 27000 Sociology of Health and Illness 
Mo/We 2:00p-3:15p, Jack Levinson 

 
SOC 31112 / BLST 31155 Race, Class and Power  
Mo/We 12:30p-1:45p, Colin Ashley 
 
SOC 31122 / LALS 31112 / WS 31112 Daughters 
of Immigrants 
Mo/We 2:00p-3:15p, Norma Fuentes-Mayorga 
 
SOC 31140 / INTL 31140 Human Mobility and 
Social Change  
Tu/Th 9:30a-10:45a, Maritsa Poros 
 
SOC 31145 / LALS 31118 / WS 31121 
Racialization 
Mo/We 11:00a-12:15p, Norma Fuentes-Mayorga 
 
SOC 31157 Anxiety and the Social Self 
Mo/We 3:30p-4:45p, Edward Silver 
 
SOC 31173 Nationalism and National Questions 
Fr 12:00p-2:30p, Ekim Kilic 
 
SOC 31182 / ECO 31182 Data Justice & 
Algorithmic Accountability 
Tu/Th 2:00p-3:15p, Larry Au 
 
SOC 31905 / PSY 31195 Sociology of Mental 
Health 
Tu/Th 3:30p-4:45p, Erela Portugaly 
 
SOC 37800 / BIO 37800 Science of Sex and 
Gender  
Tu/Th 11:00a-12:15p, Maritsa Poros & Christine Li 
 
SOC 38210 Sociology of Gender 
Mo/We 12:30p-1:45p, Justin Beauchamp 
 
SOC 38211 Drugs and Society  
Mo/We 3:30p-4:45p, Jack Levinson 
 
 
 
SSC 31150 Environmental Sustainability and 
Social Justice 
Tu/Fr 12:30p-1:45p, Yana Kucheva & James Booth 
(Flexible Core - Scientific World)
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 Time Monday/Wednesday Tuesday/Thursday Friday 

9:00a-11:30a     SOC 10500 Intro to Sociology 
9:30a-10:45a SOC 25300 / BLST 31159  

   Ethnic Minority Groups 
SOC 10500  
   Intro to Sociology 

 
 

 SOC 26700 / INTL 31115  
   Social Change in Developing Countries 

 

   SOC 31140 / INTL 31140  
   Human Mobility and Social Change   

11:00a-12:15p SOC 10500  
   Intro to Sociology 

SOC 23200  
  Methods 

 
 

SOC 25100  
   Urban Sociology 

SOC 37800 / BIO 37800  
  Science of Sex and Gender  

SOC 31145 / LALS 31118 / WS 31121    
   Racialization 

  

12:00p-2:30p     SOC 10500 Intro to Sociology 
SOC 31173 Nationalism 

12:30p-1:45p SOC 25200 
   Social Inequality 

  

 SOC 31112 / BLST 31155  
   Race, Class, and Power   

  SOC 38210  
   Sociology of Gender 

SSC 31150 Environmental  
Sustainability and Social Justice (Tu/Fr) 

SSC 31150 Environmental 
Sustainability and Social Justice 

2:00p-3:15p SOC 10500  
   Intro to Sociology 

SOC 23700  
   Theory 

 
 

SOC 27000  
   Health and Illness 

SOC 31182 / ECO 31182  
   Data Justice and Algorithmic 

 

  SOC 31122 / LALS 31112 / WS 31112     
   Daughters of Immigrants 

   Accountability 
  

  

3:30p-4:45p  SOC 31157  
   Anxiety and the Social Self 

SOC 31905 / PSY 31195  
   Sociology of Mental Health 

 

  SOC 38211  
   Drugs and Society     

5:00p-6:15pm  SOC 10500  
   Intro to Sociology 

SOC 10500  
   Intro to Sociology 

 

  SOC 23200  
   Methods 

SOC 24400  
   Principles of Social Work   

6:30-7:45pm SOC 23700  
   Theory 

SOC 24700  
   Deviance 

 


